Certified True Copy of Company Memorandum and Articles of 

Association;

iii. Certified True Copy of Form CAC 7 (Particulars of Directors);

iv. Certified True Copy of Form CAC 2 (Allotment of Shares of a Share 

Capital which shall not be less than Twenty-Five Million 

Naira[N25,000,000]);

v. Current Tax Clearance Certificate;

vi. Duly completed Declaration of Ownership Form;

vii. Bank Statement/Reference Letter;

viii. Applicable waiver certificate;

ix. Certificate of Nigerian Ship Registry;

x. Cabotage Affidavit Form;

xi. Crew list declaration;